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Reynaers Concept System 77 
aluminium glazed windows and 
doors

Window size vary. Please refer 
to Window Schedule (TE-700, 
TE-701, TE-702, TE-703) for full 
range of sizes.

Window/ Door Details

1:20 Proposed aluminium elements - typical glazed window and door

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey Reynaers Concept System 77 

1

ASTRO Most Grey Entrance Light

Flat number - Aluminium

Entrance Door - See Door Schedule for details

Pigmented cementboard surround - As per NBS H20/10

Bespoke planters 

Existing brick treated - As per NBS M60/18
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Window/ Door Details



Existing Sill retained on new

concrete sill to match

Silicon seal on polythene

backer rod

25mm mineral wool cavity closer

Compriband

compressible strip

Mineral wool Caulk seal to edge

Packer

Painted MDF sill

Flexible airtightness 

membrane 

Mechanical Fixings to

manufacturers details

NOTE:

TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 

RELEVANT NBS CLAUSES

Mechanical Fixings to

manufacturers details

25mm mineral 

wool cavity closer 

Compriband

compressible strip

Mineral wool

3mm mild steel fixing 

straps with steel 

washers as spacers
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TYPICAL 1:10

Window size vary. Please refer to 
Window Schedule for full range 
of sizes.

The details shown here relate to 
the following windows:
WT01, WT02, WT03, WT04, 
WT05, WT06, WT07, WT09, 
WT10, WT11, WT12, WT13, WT14, 
WT15, WT16.

Product reference: 
Reynaers Aluminium Window 
CS 77 Concept System (Double 
glazed)

Finish:
PCC RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; 
matt

Window Details

1:10 Typical Plan Detail 1:10 Typical Elevation Detail

1:10 Typical Head and Sill Detail

Existing Sill retained on new

concrete sill to match

Silicon seal on polythene

backer rod

25mm mineral wool cavity closer

Compriband

compressible strip

Mineral wool Caulk seal to edge

Packer

Painted MDF sill

Flexible airtightness 

membrane 

Mechanical Fixings to

manufacturers details

NOTE:

TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 

RELEVANT NBS CLAUSES

Mechanical Fixings to

manufacturers details

25mm mineral 

wool cavity closer 

Compriband

compressible strip

Mineral wool

3mm mild steel fixing 

straps with steel 

washers as spacers
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Window/ Door Details

ACO brickslot channel 

drain with concrete bed 

and haunch to 

manufacturers 

recommendation

Paver bedded using 

expoxy mortar 

Concrete sill sloping 

away from building 

w/rounded edge
Silltray to fit concrete profile 

to bose, back & sides 

(performed on made up site)

DPC adhered to still tray 

w/ double sided jointing tape

01
WT01 - TYPICAL WINDOW DETAIL 01
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Mechanical Fixings to

manufacturers details

25mm mineral 

wool cavity closer 

Compriband

compressible strip

Mineral wool

3mm mild steel fixing 

straps with steel 

washers as spacers
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TYPICAL 1:10

Window/ Door sizes vary. Please 
refer to Window Schedule for full 
range of sizes.

The details shown here relate to 
the following window/ doors:
WT08, WT09

Product reference: 
Reynaers Aluminium Window 
CS 77 Concept System (Double 
glazed)

Finish:
PCC RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; 
matt

Product website:
www.reynaers.co.uk/products/
aluminium-windows/
conceptsystem-77

1:10 Typical Plan Detail 1:10 Typical Elevation Detail

1:10 Typical Section Detail

Existing Sill retained on new

concrete sill to match

Silicon seal on polythene

backer rod

25mm mineral wool cavity closer

Compriband

compressible strip

Mineral wool Caulk seal to edge

Packer

Painted MDF sill

Flexible airtightness 

membrane 

Mechanical Fixings to

manufacturers details

NOTE:

TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 

RELEVANT NBS CLAUSES

Mechanical Fixings to

manufacturers details

25mm mineral 

wool cavity closer 

Compriband

compressible strip

Mineral wool

3mm mild steel fixing 

straps with steel 

washers as spacers
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WB-01; WB-04; WR-04; WR-05; WF-08

UB.1.1; UB.2.1; UR.1.4; UR.2.1; UF.3.4

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

Friction Stay & Restriction

WB-22; WB-25; WB-28; WB-31

Aluminium with double glazing

LOCATION

MATERIAL

REF

WINDOW SIZE

PRODUCT NAME

FINISH

HINGES

HANDLE

LOCK

ACCESSORIES

NOTES

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH) Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

As part of handle As part of handle

Friction Stay & Restriction

1960 x 1470mm; top panes tilt and turn inwards; middle pane fixed, bottom panes fixed 1220 x 1860mm; tilt and turn inwards; middle pane fixed

WT01

S/O: 1470

549 72 849

1
9

6
0

6
0

9
1

3
5

1 1
2

2
0

5
0

5
0

WT01 WT02

S/O: 1860

459 72 798 72 459

1
2

2
0

5
0

WT03 WT04

S/O: 2455

748 72 815 72 748

1
2

2
0

5
0

WT04

S/O: 870

1
3

5
1

5
0

1
2

2
0

5
0

UB.1.6; UB.2.6; UB.3.6; UB.4.3; UB.4.6; UB.5.1

WB-17; WB-29

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

As part of handle

Friction Stay & Restriction

1220 x 2455mm; tilt and turn inwards; middle pane fixed

UB.1.3; UB.2.3; UB.3.3; UB.5.3

WB-02; WB-05; WB-07; WB-08; WB-10;  WB-11; WB-13; WR-01; WR-02; WR-06; WR-07; WR-08;

WF-05

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

As part of handle

Friction Stay & Restriction

1351 x 870mm; tilt and turn inwards

UB.1.3, 2.3, 3.1, 3.3, 4.1, 4.3, 5.1; UR.1.1, 1.2, 1.9, 2.3, 2.4, 2.5; UF.3.9

NOTES:

1. TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 

RELEVANT NBS CLAUSES

2. EXACT MEASUREMENTS OF WINDOWS 

ARE SUBJECT TO SITE SURVEY 0 2m1m
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LOCATION

MATERIAL

REF

WINDOW SIZE

PRODUCT NAME

FINISH

HINGES

HANDLE

LOCK

ACCESSORIES

NOTES

WT04 WT05

S/O: 2010

534 72 798 72 534

5
0

1
2

2
0

WT06

S/O: 1910

484 72 797 72 484

5
0

1
2

2
0

WT07

S/O: 655

1
2

2
0

5
0

42leaf: 91242

WT08 (door)

S/O: 1008

S
/O

: 
2

2
0

0

1
1

0
0

le
a

f:
 2

1
5

2

WF-10; WF-14; WF-16; WF-17

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

Friction stay & restriction

1220 x 2010mm; tilt and turn inwards; middle pane fixed

UF.1.3, 1.5, 2.4, 3.7, 3.8

WR-09; WR-12; WR-13; WR-16

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

1220 x 1910mm; tilt and turn inwards; middle pane fixed

UR.1.5; UR.1.9; UR.2.5; UR.2.9

WR-11; WR-14

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

1220 x 655mm; tilt and turn inwards

UR.2.8; UR.16

WB-03

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium glazed door (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

2200 x 1008mm; openable outwards

UB.1.3

As part of handle

NOTES:

1. TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 

RELEVANT NBS CLAUSES

2. EXACT MEASUREMENTS OF WINDOWS 

ARE SUBJECT TO SITE SURVEY

Friction stay & restriction

As part of handle

Friction stay & restriction

As part of handle

Friction stay & restriction

As part of handle

Flush threshold

0 2m1m



Friction stay & restriction

As part of handle

Friction stay & restriction

As part of handle
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LOCATION

MATERIAL

REF

WINDOW SIZE

PRODUCT NAME

FINISH

HINGES

HANDLE

LOCK

ACCESSORIES

NOTES

42411

1
3

5
1

8
4

9

S
/O

: 
2

2
0

0

le
a

f:
 2

1
5

2

WT09 (window/door)

S/O: 1470

51

1
1

0
0

42leaf: 912 leaf: 512leaf: 512

WT10 (riser/window)

200 695

1
2

2
0

5
0

S/O: 2020

6
0

0

5151

WB-06; WB-09; WB-12; WB-14; WF-02; WF-03; WF-05

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium glazed door & window system (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

N/A

2200 x 1470mm; top pane tilt and turn inwards; bottom pane fixed; door openable outwards

UB.2.3; UB.3.3; UB.4.3; UB.5.1; UF.1.3; UF.2.1; UF.3.1

WB-21; WB-24; WB-27; WB-30

Bespoke aluminium doors & Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

1220 x 2020mm; Reynaers Vision 50 doors openable; window tilt and turn inwards

UB.1.4; UB.2.4; UB.3.4; UB.4.4

WT12

S/O: 655

1
3

5
1

5
0

WB-15; WB-16

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

655 x 655mm; tilt and turn inwards

UB.6.0; UB.6.1

WT11

S/O: 655

6
5

5
5

0

WF-01; WF-04; WF-07

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

1351 x 655mm; tilt and turn inwards

UF.1.1; UF.2.3; UF.3.2

NOTES:

1. TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 

RELEVANT NBS CLAUSES

2. EXACT MEASUREMENTS OF WINDOWS 

ARE SUBJECT TO SITE SURVEY

WT13

S/O: 870

1
2

2
0

5
0

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

1220 x 870mm; tilt and turn inwards

Friction stay & restriction

As part of handleAs per manufacturer

N/A

UF.3.1; UF.3.1; UF.3.6; UF.3.9; UR.1.9; UR.2.5

WR-10; WR-15; WF-06; WF-09; WF-11

Flush threshold

0 2m1m
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HANDLE

LOCK

ACCESSORIES

NOTES

WT04 WT05

S/O: 2010

534 72 798 72 534

5
0

1
2

2
0

WT06

S/O: 1910

484 72 797 72 484

5
0

1
2

2
0

WT07

S/O: 655

1
2

2
0

5
0

42leaf: 91242

WT08 (door)

S/O: 1008

S
/O

: 
2

2
0

0

1
1

0
0

le
a

f:
 2

1
5

2

WF-10; WF-14; WF-16; WF-17

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

Friction stay & restriction

1220 x 2010mm; tilt and turn inwards; middle pane fixed

UF.1.3, 1.5, 2.4, 3.7, 3.8

WR-09; WR-12; WR-13; WR-16

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

1220 x 1910mm; tilt and turn inwards; middle pane fixed

UR.1.5; UR.1.9; UR.2.5; UR.2.9

WR-11; WR-14

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium window (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

1220 x 655mm; tilt and turn inwards

UR.2.8; UR.16

WB-03

Reynaers Concept System 77 aluminium glazed door (CS77 LTH)

Aluminium with double glazing

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

As per manufacturer

As per manufacturer

2200 x 1008mm; openable outwards

UB.1.3

As part of handle

NOTES:

1. TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 

RELEVANT NBS CLAUSES

2. EXACT MEASUREMENTS OF WINDOWS 

ARE SUBJECT TO SITE SURVEY

Friction stay & restriction

As part of handle

Friction stay & restriction

As part of handle

Friction stay & restriction

As part of handle

Flush threshold

0 2m1m
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51

500

DT01 (riser)
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0

0

500

S/O: 1000

3
1
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le
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f:
 1

1
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9

leaf: 449 leaf: 449

UB.5.5

PPC     RAL 7039 Quartz Grey; matt

3 pairs 100mm s/s butt hinges

WB-18

Allgood - Alite Pull Handle - XX98761SS Satin Stainless - Bolt through - 600mm centres

Euro Cylinder W/ Thumb Turn

LOCATION

DESCRIPTION

REF

LEAF SIZE

STRUCTURAL OPENING

FINISH

HINGES

HANDLE

LOCK

ACCESSORIES

1169 x 449mm; Double leaf

1220 x 1000mm

Reynaers Vision 50 - External aluminium double swing riser doors

N/A

S/O: 1020

DT02 (entrance)

leaf: 1020

le
a

f:
 1

9
8

1
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5

0
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2
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1
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5

1
0

0
0

S/O: 1020

DT03 (caretaker's)

leaf: 1020
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f:
 1
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5
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0

0
0

51 51leaf: 374 leaf: 374
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1

DT04 (riser)

1
2

2
0

5
0

6
0

0

S/O: 849

3
1

9

le
a

f:
 1

1
6

9

UB.1.2, 2.2, 3.2, 4.2, 5.2; UR.2.2, 1.3; UF.3.3, 2.2, 1.2

1.5 pairs 100mm s/s butt hinges

ALL FLAT ENTRANCES

Allgood - Alite Lever Handle - 97422SSN Satin Stainless steel

As per manufacturer

1981 x 1020mm

SUNFLEX UK - Lingwood External aluminium front door

SUNFLEX Door Viewer; 

Allgood Alite Circular Escutcheon For Euro Profile Cylinder;

Hafele Spring Flap Letter Plate (330mm x 110mm), Satin (Matt) 

Stainless Steel - 986.08.310

UB.6.0

1.5 pairs 100mm s/s butt hinges

DB-45

Allgood - Alite Lever Handle - 97422SSN Satin Stainless steel

As per manufacturer

1981 x 1020mm

1981 x 1020mm

SUNFLEX UK - Lingwood External aluminium front door

SUNFLEX Door Viewer; 

Allgood Alite Circular Escutcheon For Euro Profile Cylinder;

51 leaf: 374leaf: 374 51
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0
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0

0

S/O: 937

3
1
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f:
 1

1
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9

44 44

DT05 (riser)

3 pairs 100mm s/s butt hinges

Allgood - Alite Pull Handle - XX98761SS Satin Stainless - Bolt through - 600mm centres

1169 x 374mm; Double leaf

1220 x 849mm

Reynaers Vision 50 - External aluminium double swing riser doors

N/A

3 pairs 100mm s/s butt hinges

Allgood - Alite Pull Handle - XX98761SS Satin Stainless - Bolt through - 600mm centres

1169 x 374mm; Double leaf

1220 x 937mm

Reynaers Vision 50 - External aluminium double swing riser doors

N/A

UF.3.8

DF-22

UF.1.4

DF-25

0 2m1m
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For all flat front doors: 

SUNFLEX UK - Lingwood 
External aluminium front door w/
accessible threshold

Finish:
PPC RAL 1032 Broom Yellow; 
matt

Product website:
www.sunflexuk.co.uk/front-
doors/

Door Handles:
Allgood - Alite Lever Handle - 
97422SSN Satin Stainless steel

Aluminium Entrance Doors

Proposed door furnitureProposed aluminium door (refer to 1:10 detail on following page)

RAL 1032 Broom Yellow

SUNFLEX Door Viewer Allgood - Alite Lever Handle - 
97422SSN Satin Stainless steel

Hafele Spring Flap Letter Plate (330mm 
x 110mm), Satin (Matt) Stainless Steel - 
986.08.310

Aluminium Entrance Doors
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TYPICAL 1:10

SUNFLEX UK - Lingwood 
External aluminium front door w/
accessible threshold

Finish:
PPC RAL 1032 Broom Yellow; 
matt

Handle:
Allgood - Alite Lever Handle - 
97422SSN Satin Stainless steel

Entrance Door Details

1:10 Typical door elevation

1:10 Typical door in plan


